
Third Carrick Silver Band

Summer Engagement List 2003

Day Date Venue Time
Sunday 25th May 2003 Belfast Zoo 3.00 – 4.00

Saturday 7th June 2003 Nortcott Shopping Centre – Glengormley 2.00 – 3.00

Saturday 28th June 2003 Castle Place – Belfast 2.00 – 3.00
Thursday 10th July 2003 Hazelbank Park – Newtownabbey 7.30 – 9.00
Saturday 19th July 2003 Abbots Cross – Newtownabbey 2.00 – 3.00
Thursday 24th July 2003 Sunken Gardens - Bangor 7.00 – 8.00
Saturday 26th July 2003 Wedderburn Park – Belfast 2.30 – 3.30
Sunday 27th July 2003 Carnfunnock Country Park – Larne 3.30 – 4.30

Wednesday 30th July 2003 Loughshore Park – Jordanstown 7.30 – 9.00

Saturday 2nd August 2003 Carrickfergus Sailing Club – Regatta 3.00 – 5.00
Sunday 10 th August 2003 Castle Green – Carrickfergus 3.00 – 4.00

Thursday 14 th August 2003 Hazelbank Park – Newtownabbey 7.30 – 9.00
Sunday 17 th August 2003 Loughshore – Antrim 3.00 – 4.00

Saturday 23rd August 2003 City Hall – Belfast 2.00 – 3.00
Sunday 24 th August 2003 Carnfunnock Country Park – Larne 3.30 – 4.30

Friday 29 th August 2003 Massed Band – Loughshore Park – Jordanstown 7.45 – 9.30
Sunday 31st August 2003 Loughshore – Antrim 3.00 – 4.00

Saturday 25th October 2003 N.I.B.A. Contest – Ulster Hall - Belfast 1.30 – 5.00
Friday 7th November 2003 Concert – Rasharkin – Ballymena 8.00 – 10.00

www.thirdcarrickband.co.uk


